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Europass website activity report 2016 (Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Visits from Bulgaria during 2016

Months Visits

January 31,841

February 25,702

March 57,150

April 24,484

May 25,251

June 26,562

July 23,144

August 27,766

September 28,003

October 32,863

November 32,359

December 24,450

Total 359,575
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 in Bulgarian

Europass CVs completed online in  Bulgarian during 2016
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Europass Language Passports completed online in  Bulgarian during 2016

Months
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online in Bulgarian (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 13,547 146 13,693

February 14,182 136 14,318

March 14,398 165 14,563

April 12,585 97 12,682

May 11,505 224 11,729

June 12,752 214 12,966

July 10,952 143 11,095

August 10,445 100 10,545

September 11,557 97 11,654

October 15,707 211 15,918

November 13,740 209 13,949

December 7,737 91 7,828

Total 149,107 1,833 150,940
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by citizens residing in Bulgaria

ECVs completed online by citizens residing in  Bulgaria (2016)

Months
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ECVs completed online by citizens residing in Bulgaria (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 19,044

February 19,094

March 19,592

April 16,534

May 15,447

June 17,612

July 16,076

August 15,217

September 16,570

October 22,478

November 19,780

December 12,400

Total 209,844
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Europass CVs completed online during 2016 by Bulgarian citizens

ECVs completed online by Bulgarian citizens (2016)
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ECVs completed online by  Bulgarian citizens (2016, by month)

Months ECV

January 8,384

February 8,767

March 9,053

April 7,656

May 7,000

June 8,024

July 7,308

August 6,391

September 7,507

October 9,783

November 8,384

December 5,368

Total 93,625
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online during 2016 by Bulgarian native speakers

ECVs, ELPs completed online by Bulgarian native speakers (2016)

Months
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ECVs, ELPs completed online by Bulgarian native speakers (2016, by month)

Months ECV ELP Total

January 20,592 301 20,893

February 21,817 310 22,127

March 22,253 396 22,649

April 18,767 242 19,009

May 17,590 366 17,956

June 19,793 425 20,218

July 18,035 300 18,335

August 17,138 218 17,356

September 20,247 313 20,560

October 25,496 476 25,972

November 21,767 382 22,149

December 13,867 231 14,098

Total 237,362 3,960 241,322
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Years of work experience of Europass online CV users residing in Bulgaria (2016)

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Bulgaria (2016)

11-20 Years, 8.65%
20+ Years, 5.37%

3-5 Years, 13.63%

6-10 Years, 12.01%

No experience, 43.06%

Up To 2 Years, 17.28%

Years of experience of ECV online users residing in Bulgaria (2016, by month)

Months No experience Up To 2 Years 3-5 Years 6-10 Years 11-20 Years 20+ Years Total

January 7,827 4,729 2,823 2,523 1,801 1,030 20,733

February 8,993 3,724 2,681 2,743 1,772 1,173 21,086

March 9,568 3,866 2,640 2,508 2,075 1,089 21,746

April 8,670 2,950 2,204 2,238 1,654 892 18,608

May 8,019 2,768 2,258 1,793 1,458 843 17,139

June 9,385 2,959 2,828 2,112 1,535 1,043 19,862

July 7,171 3,399 2,505 1,927 1,618 1,157 17,777

August 6,201 2,895 2,602 2,101 1,652 1,121 16,572

September 7,347 2,916 2,499 2,840 1,568 1,137 18,307

October 11,454 3,864 3,439 3,095 1,942 1,211 25,005

November 9,976 3,801 3,243 2,475 1,717 982 22,194

December 5,566 2,334 1,997 1,576 1,321 818 13,612

Total 100,177 40,205 31,719 27,931 20,113 12,496 232,641
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Age of Europass CV online users residing in Bulgaria (2016)

Age of ECV online users residing in Bulgaria (2016)

21-25, 37.61%

26-30, 22.47%

31-35, 8.00%

35+ Years, 13.99%

Up To 20, 17.93%

Age of ECV online users residing in Bulgaria (2016, by month)

Months Up To 20 21-25 26-30 31-35 35+ Years Total

January 1,250 4,238 1,940 702 1,116 9,246

February 1,418 3,083 2,179 866 1,222 8,768

March 1,460 3,452 1,956 717 1,331 8,916

April 1,716 2,713 1,525 549 1,123 7,626

May 1,416 2,449 1,425 509 939 6,738

June 2,105 2,740 1,594 636 995 8,070

July 1,149 3,104 1,563 540 1,065 7,421

August 767 2,487 1,773 544 1,119 6,690

September 1,166 2,542 1,672 616 1,021 7,017

October 1,967 3,551 2,448 767 1,340 10,073

November 1,699 3,360 1,890 661 1,066 8,676

December 847 1,854 1,291 457 894 5,343

Total 16,960 35,573 21,256 7,564 13,231 94,584
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Europass CV online users residing in Bulgaria by gender (2016)

ECV online users residing in Bulgaria by gender (2016)

Female, 15.56%

Male, 21.24%

Unspecified, 63.19%

ECV online users residing in Bulgaria by gender (2016, by month)

Months Female Male Unspecified Total

January 2,853 5,498 12,382 20,733

February 3,360 4,583 13,143 21,086

March 3,391 4,626 13,729 21,746

April 2,885 4,094 11,629 18,608

May 2,555 3,423 11,161 17,139

June 3,286 4,130 12,446 19,862

July 3,018 3,739 11,020 17,777

August 2,576 3,360 10,636 16,572

September 2,801 3,553 11,953 18,307

October 4,292 5,060 15,653 25,005

November 3,243 4,470 14,481 22,194

December 1,950 2,887 8,775 13,612

Total 36,210 49,423 147,008 232,641
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of Europass CV online residing in Bulgaria (2016)

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Bulgaria (2016)

1, 43.97%

2, 37.51%

3, 14.00%

4+, 4.52%

Bulgaria

Number of foreign languages spoken by users of ECV online residing in Bulgaria (2016, by month)

Months 1 2 3 4+ Total

January 7,288 7,514 2,446 821 18,069

February 7,901 6,708 2,658 723 17,990

March 7,909 7,275 2,893 833 18,910

April 7,296 6,014 2,303 647 16,260

May 6,818 5,463 1,965 781 15,027

June 7,684 6,574 2,315 760 17,333

July 6,868 5,764 2,194 878 15,704

August 6,491 5,012 2,084 686 14,273

September 6,916 5,984 2,218 621 15,739

October 9,935 8,295 3,086 953 22,269

November 8,987 6,934 2,593 880 19,394

December 5,061 4,512 1,625 572 11,770

Total 89,154 76,049 28,380 9,155 202,738
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Europass CVs, Language Passports completed online(2016, Bulgaria, Bulgarian)

Percentage of Europass online CV users residing in Bulgaria with nationality other than Bulgarian (2016)

Country (Bulgaria) and Nationality (Bulgarian)

BG, Bulgarian, 89.26%

DIFF-NATIONALITY, , 10.74%
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Documents donwloaded in Bulgarian during 2016

Documents donwloaded in Bulgarian (2016, by month)

Months Downloads

January 76,883

February 75,983

March 74,583

April 65,061

May 62,984

June 65,200

July 44,075

August 40,054

September 44,440

October 92,412

November 104,930

December 61,356

Total 807,961

Documents donwloaded in Bulgarian (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Bulgarian during 2016

Downloads of Europass CV, Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Bulgarian (2016, by month)

Examples Instructions Template

Months Total ECV ELP ECV ELP ECV ELP

January 76,553 9,115 130 20,708 90 46,350 160

February 75,696 8,572 103 20,380 88 46,412 141

March 74,274 8,877 122 19,879 68 45,120 208

April 64,829 9,416 99 16,452 85 38,631 146

May 62,769 8,240 102 16,721 98 37,489 119

June 64,949 8,256 104 16,867 77 39,493 152

July 43,849 4,956 72 9,516 41 29,160 104

August 39,837 4,698 46 6,334 28 28,655 76

September 44,173 4,886 77 7,113 34 31,947 116

October 92,066 9,657 78 13,429 56 68,471 375

November 104,631 9,063 108 15,311 71 79,899 179

December 61,092 5,908 63 9,302 41 45,661 117

Total 91,644 1,104 172,012 777 537,288 1,893

Downloads of Europass CV examples, instructions and templates in Bulgarian (2016)
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Downloads of Europass Language Passport examples, instructions and templates in Bulgarian (2016)
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Documents donwloaded in Bulgarian during 2016

Downloads of examples of Europass Certificate Supplement, Diploma Supplement, Mobility in Bulgarian (2016)
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Downloads of examples of ECS, EDS, EM in Bulgarian (2016)

Months ECS EDS EM Total

January 94 115 121 330

February 62 147 78 287

March 83 135 91 309

April 53 120 59 232

May 60 85 70 215

June 61 98 92 251

July 55 109 62 226

August 58 101 58 217

September 63 116 88 267

October 71 143 132 346

November 75 136 88 299

December 70 120 74 264

Total 805 1,425 1,013 3,243


